2645 Federal Signal Drive, University Park, IL 60484 800.446.6809        www.fedsig.com©2017-2024 Federal Signal Corporation   M4009 | 224
Exterior Mount/
Perimeter Warning Light
416900Z/416910Z
Corner LED
FEATURES
APPROVALS
•	 Available in single- and dual-color models

SHIP WEIGHT
1.0 lb (0.5 kg)
SPECIFICATIONSHOW TO ORDER
SINGLE-COLOR, SINGLE-HEAD, IN-LINE CORNER LED
SYSTEMS (1) LED HEAD WITH IN-LINE FLASHER, CABLES,
AND BLACK BEZEL
416910Z-A Amber
416910Z-B Blue
416910Z-R Red
416910Z-W White
DUAL-COLOR, SINGLE-HEAD IN-LINE CORNER LED SYSTEMS
(1) LED HEAD WITH IN-LINE FLASHER, CABLES, AND BLACK
BEZEL
416900Z-BA Blue/Amber
416900Z-BW Blue/White
416900Z-RB Red/Blue
416900Z-RA Red/Amber
416900Z-RW Red/White
416900Z-AW Amber/White
DUAL-COLOR, SINGLE-HEAD IN-LINE CORNER LED SYSTEMS
(1) LED HEAD WITH IN-LINE FLASHER, CABLES,  AND BLACK
BEZEL
STEADY BURN MODELS
416900XZ-AW Amber/White
416900XZ-BW Blue/White
416900XZ-RW Red/White
ACCESSORIES
416900Z-BZC Chrome Bezel for 416900Z/416910Z Series
416900-BZB Black bezel for 416900Z/416910Z Series
416900Z-BZW White Bezel for 416900Z/416910Z Series
416900Z-VHB 3M™ VHB™ no-drill mount for Ford Interceptor
Utility, 2020-2024 with standard headlight
assembly and taillight when Ford option 86T
is ordered, 4-pack
0.9 in (2.3 cm)